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Nordic 2018 U14 girls

Final results (53 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST SBSK

2 BABENKO Erika  LAT DBJSS

3 PROOSVÄLI Anneli EST EN GARDE

3 RAZECONOKA Valerija  LAT DBJSS

5 ANIS Dinara EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

6 NARBUTAITË Monika LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

7 PROSINA Sofija LAT RIGAS 3.BJSS

8 PROKOPOVIÈ Karina LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

9 TRYNOVA Svetlana EST EN GARDE

10 RINGE Glorija  LAT DBJSS

11 JEGOROVA Aleksandra  LAT DBJSS

12 BESECKA Darija  LAT DBJSS

13 KAPITONENKO Polina EST SBSK

14 ZARONSKYTË Liepa LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

15 MARUSENKA Maryana BLR

16 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

17 SANAMES Erika EST TARTU KALEV

18 TRYNOVA Julja EST EN GARDE

19 IRICIAN Urte LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

20 AUS Sandra EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

21 KASE Agnes EST IREM

22 KVERFELD Maria EST TARTU KALEV

23 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

24 TELEGINA Jelizaveta EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

25 VOZNESSENSKI Maria-Eliisa EST TARTU KALEV

26 AIT Amelia EST SBSK

27 VASILYEVA Varvara BLR

28 SEERO Jana EST TARTU KALEV

29 JAANI Kleer EST EN GARDE

30 ÈESNOVAITË Vesta LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

31 BEGINSKAITË Aneta LTU FECHTAVIMO AKAD

32 EMBRICH Maria EST IREM

33 VAHT Julia EST TARTU KALEV

34 LAASIK Madli EST EN GARDE

35 JONYNAITË Kamila LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

36 PÄRLIN Ksenja EST TARTU KALEV

37 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

38 ÐIAUDVITYTË Arina LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

39 SELINGER Mie NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

40 FILON Alana LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

41 LINGYTË Agilë LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

42 GRUÐKO Maria EST TARTU KALEV

43 LILL Darija EST TARTU KALEV

44 ÐKUROPADSKAJA Kristina EST TARTU KALEV

45 MIRONOV Leana EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

46 ÈEPLAITË Karina LTU GAJA-FLORETE

47 VITONË Beatrice LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA
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48 MAKARSKAITË Nikita LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

49 PAAP Kristel EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

50 MIKAILAITË Emilija LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

51 SMIRNOVA Ana LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

52 KASPARAVIÈIÛTË Sati LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

53 BEGINSKAITË Adrija LTU FECHTAVIMO AKAD
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Formula of the competition

53 fencers

Poules round 1:

53 fencers

8 poules 

38 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 38 fencers
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Initial ranking (53 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 PROOSVÄLI Anneli EST EN GARDE

1 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

3 ZARONSKYTË Liepa LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

3 TRYNOVA Svetlana EST EN GARDE

5 PROKOPOVIÈ Karina LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

5 TRYNOVA Julja EST EN GARDE

7 IRICIAN Urte LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

7 JAANI Kleer EST EN GARDE

9 NARBUTAITË Monika LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

9 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST SBSK

11 LAASIK Madli EST EN GARDE

11 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

13 VITONË Beatrice LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

14 MAKARSKAITË Nikita LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

15 ÈEPLAITË Karina LTU GAJA-FLORETE

16 MIKAILAITË Emilija LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

17 ÈESNOVAITË Vesta LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

18 ÐIAUDVITYTË Arina LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

19 KASPARAVIÈIÛTË Sati LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

20 FILON Alana LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

21 LINGYTË Agilë LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

22 JONYNAITË Kamila LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

23 BEGINSKAITË Aneta LTU FECHTAVIMO AKAD

24 BEGINSKAITË Adrija LTU FECHTAVIMO AKAD

25 SMIRNOVA Ana LTU GINTARINË Ð?PAG

26 AIT Amelia EST SBSK

26 VASILYEVA Varvara BLR

26 SEERO Jana EST TARTU KALEV

26 RINGE Glorija  LAT DBJSS

26 JEGOROVA Aleksandra  LAT DBJSS

26 BESECKA Darija  LAT DBJSS

26 EMBRICH Maria EST IREM

26 VAHT Julia EST TARTU KALEV

26 KAPITONENKO Polina EST SBSK

26 BABENKO Erika  LAT DBJSS

26 PÄRLIN Ksenja EST TARTU KALEV

26 MARUSENKA Maryana BLR

26 PROSINA Sofija LAT RIGAS 3.BJSS

26 SELINGER Mie NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

26 SANAMES Erika EST TARTU KALEV

26 RAZECONOKA Valerija  LAT DBJSS

26 GRUÐKO Maria EST TARTU KALEV

26 LILL Darija EST TARTU KALEV

26 ÐKUROPADSKAJA Kristina EST TARTU KALEV

26 MIRONOV Leana EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

26 ANIS Dinara EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

26 AUS Sandra EST TALLINNA MÕÕK
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26 KASE Agnes EST IREM

26 PAAP Kristel EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

26 KVERFELD Maria EST TARTU KALEV

26 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

26 TELEGINA Jelizaveta EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

26 VOZNESSENSKI Maria-Eliisa EST TARTU KALEV
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  13:30  Piste number 1

Referee: HANSTEIN Jaanus 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BABENKO Erika  DBJSS 0.833 14 27 2

BEGINSKAITË Aneta FECHTAVIMO AKAD 0.333 -2 22 5

ANIS Dinara TALLINNA MÕÕK 1.000 17 30 1

MIKAILAITË Emilija GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.000 -18 11 7

PYLINOVA Anastasija GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.666 1 23 3

MIRONOV Leana PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.166 -13 13 6

VOZNESSENSKI Maria-Eliisa TARTU KALEV 0.500 1 24 4
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Poule number 2  13:30  Piste number 2

Referee: PÄÄKÖNEN Juhani 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PROOSVÄLI Anneli EN GARDE 0.833 13 29 1

ÐKUROPADSKAJA Kristina TARTU KALEV 0.166 -11 15 6

SEERO Jana TARTU KALEV 0.500 -2 21 4

MAKARSKAITË Nikita GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.166 -17 11 7

ÈESNOVAITË Vesta GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.333 3 24 5

MARUSENKA Maryana 0.666 2 26 3

BESECKA Darija  DBJSS 0.833 12 28 2
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Poule number 3  13:30  Piste number 3

Referee: PIRHONEN Mika 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TRYNOVA Svetlana EN GARDE 1.000 21 30 1

VAHT Julia TARTU KALEV 0.500 -3 16 4

PÄRLIN Ksenja TARTU KALEV 0.333 -2 22 5

ÐIAUDVITYTË Arina GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.333 -6 19 6

VITONË Beatrice GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.166 -16 13 7

PROSINA Sofija RIGAS 3.BJSS 0.666 7 21 2

VASILYEVA Varvara 0.500 -1 19 3
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Poule number 4  13:30  Piste number 4

Referee: MICHNOVIC Loreta 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZARONSKYTË Liepa GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.833 12 26 3

BEGINSKAITË Adrija FECHTAVIMO AKAD 0.000 -24 6 7

TELEGINA Jelizaveta TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.500 4 22 4

JEGOROVA Aleksandra  DBJSS 0.833 15 28 1

EMBRICH Maria IREM 0.333 -4 18 5

ÈEPLAITË Karina GAJA-FLORETE 0.166 -15 13 6

KAPITONENKO Polina SBSK 0.833 12 27 2
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Poule number 5  13:30  Piste number 5

Referee: SVENSSON Mats 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TRYNOVA Julja EN GARDE 0.833 10 29 3

LILL Darija TARTU KALEV 0.166 -6 19 6

AIT Amelia SBSK 0.500 1 23 4

SANAMES Erika TARTU KALEV 0.833 11 29 2

RAZECONOKA Valerija  DBJSS 0.833 12 28 1

KASPARAVIÈIÛTË Sati GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.000 -23 7 7

ZAVJALOVA Sofija GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.333 -5 20 5
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Poule number 6  13:30  Piste number 6

Referee: GEITUNG Jonn-Terje 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PAAP Kristel PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.000 -15 10 6

LAASIK Madli EN GARDE 0.400 -5 16 4

KASE Agnes IREM 0.800 4 21 2

PROKOPOVIÈ Karina GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.600 9 21 3

FILON Alana GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.200 -11 12 5

RINGE Glorija  DBJSS 1.000 18 25 1
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Poule number 7  13:30  Piste number 7

Referee: PRAGI Marika 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRUÐKO Maria TARTU KALEV 0.200 -13 9 6

LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.600 5 18 3

BOBROVA Elizaveta SBSK 1.000 17 25 1

IRICIAN Urte GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.800 12 22 2

LINGYTË Agilë GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.200 -11 11 5

SELINGER Mie NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -10 13 4
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Poule number 8  13:30  Piste number 8

Referee: JANCEVICA Aleksandra 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AUS Sandra TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.800 11 23 1

JAANI Kleer EN GARDE 0.400 0 19 4

KVERFELD Maria TARTU KALEV 0.600 6 20 3

NARBUTAITË Monika GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.800 9 24 2

JONYNAITË Kamila GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.400 -7 14 5

SMIRNOVA Ana GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.000 -19 6 6
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Ranking after all poule rounds (53 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 TRYNOVA Svetlana EN GARDE 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 RINGE Glorija  DBJSS 1.000 18 25 qualified

3 ANIS Dinara TALLINNA MÕÕK 1.000 17 30 qualified

4 BOBROVA Elizaveta SBSK 1.000 17 25 qualified

5 JEGOROVA Aleksandra  DBJSS 0.833 15 28 qualified

6 BABENKO Erika  DBJSS 0.833 14 27 qualified

7 PROOSVÄLI Anneli EN GARDE 0.833 13 29 qualified

8 BESECKA Darija  DBJSS 0.833 12 28 qualified

8 RAZECONOKA Valerija  DBJSS 0.833 12 28 qualified

10 KAPITONENKO Polina SBSK 0.833 12 27 qualified

11 ZARONSKYTË Liepa GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.833 12 26 qualified

12 SANAMES Erika TARTU KALEV 0.833 11 29 qualified

13 TRYNOVA Julja EN GARDE 0.833 10 29 qualified

14 IRICIAN Urte GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.800 12 22 qualified

15 AUS Sandra TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.800 11 23 qualified

16 NARBUTAITË Monika GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.800 9 24 qualified

17 KASE Agnes IREM 0.800 4 21 qualified

18 PROSINA Sofija RIGAS 3.BJSS 0.666 7 21 qualified

19 MARUSENKA Maryana 0.666 2 26 qualified

20 PYLINOVA Anastasija GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.666 1 23 qualified

21 PROKOPOVIÈ Karina GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.600 9 21 qualified

22 KVERFELD Maria TARTU KALEV 0.600 6 20 qualified

23 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.600 5 18 qualified

24 TELEGINA Jelizaveta TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.500 4 22 qualified

25 VOZNESSENSKI Maria-Eliisa TARTU KALEV 0.500 1 24 qualified

26 AIT Amelia SBSK 0.500 1 23 qualified

27 VASILYEVA Varvara 0.500 -1 19 qualified

28 SEERO Jana TARTU KALEV 0.500 -2 21 qualified

29 VAHT Julia TARTU KALEV 0.500 -3 16 qualified

30 JAANI Kleer EN GARDE 0.400 0 19 qualified

31 LAASIK Madli EN GARDE 0.400 -5 16 qualified

32 JONYNAITË Kamila GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.400 -7 14 qualified

33 ÈESNOVAITË Vesta GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.333 3 24 qualified

34 BEGINSKAITË Aneta FECHTAVIMO AKAD 0.333 -2 22 qualified

34 PÄRLIN Ksenja TARTU KALEV 0.333 -2 22 qualified

36 EMBRICH Maria IREM 0.333 -4 18 qualified

37 ZAVJALOVA Sofija GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.333 -5 20 qualified

38 ÐIAUDVITYTË Arina GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.333 -6 19 qualified

39 SELINGER Mie NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -10 13 eliminated

40 FILON Alana GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.200 -11 12 eliminated

41 LINGYTË Agilë GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.200 -11 11 eliminated

42 GRUÐKO Maria TARTU KALEV 0.200 -13 9 eliminated

43 LILL Darija TARTU KALEV 0.166 -6 19 eliminated

44 ÐKUROPADSKAJA Kristina TARTU KALEV 0.166 -11 15 eliminated

45 MIRONOV Leana PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.166 -13 13 eliminated

46 ÈEPLAITË Karina GAJA-FLORETE 0.166 -15 13 eliminated
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47 VITONË Beatrice GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.166 -16 13 eliminated

48 MAKARSKAITË Nikita GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.166 -17 11 eliminated

49 PAAP Kristel PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

50 MIKAILAITË Emilija GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.000 -18 11 eliminated

51 SMIRNOVA Ana GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

52 KASPARAVIÈIÛTË Sati GINTARINË Ð?PAG 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

53 BEGINSKAITË Adrija FECHTAVIMO AKAD 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
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Table of 64

1 TRYNOVA Svetlana
EN GARDE

64 ----------
TRYNOVA Svetlana

33 ÈESNOVAITË Vesta
GAJA-DVIKOVA

32 JONYNAITË Kamila
GAJA-DVIKOVA

ÈESNOVAITË Vesta
5/3

17 KASE Agnes
IREM

48 ----------
KASE Agnes

49 ----------

16 NARBUTAITË Monika
GAJA-DVIKOVA

NARBUTAITË Monika

9 RAZECONOKA Valerija 
DBJSS

56 ----------
RAZECONOKA Valerij

41 ----------

24 TELEGINA Jelizaveta
TALLINNA MÕÕK

TELEGINA Jelizavet

25 VOZNESSENSKI Maria-Eli
TARTU KALEV

40 ----------
VOZNESSENSKI Maria

57 ----------

8 BESECKA Darija 
DBJSS

BESECKA Darija 

5 JEGOROVA Aleksandra 
DBJSS

60 ----------
JEGOROVA Aleksandr

37 ZAVJALOVA Sofija
GINTARINË Ð?PAG

28 SEERO Jana
TARTU KALEV

SEERO Jana
15/12

21 PROKOPOVIÈ Karina
GINTARINË Ð?PAG

44 ----------
PROKOPOVIÈ Karina

53 ----------

12 SANAMES Erika
TARTU KALEV

SANAMES Erika

13 TRYNOVA Julja
EN GARDE

52 ----------
TRYNOVA Julja

45 ----------

20 PYLINOVA Anastasija
GINTARINË Ð?PAG

PYLINOVA Anastasij

29 VAHT Julia
TARTU KALEV

36 EMBRICH Maria
IREM

EMBRICH Maria
15/6

61 ----------

4 BOBROVA Elizaveta
SBSK

BOBROVA Elizaveta
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15/10
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Table of 64

3 ANIS Dinara
TALLINNA MÕÕK

62 ----------
ANIS Dinara

35 PÄRLIN Ksenja
TARTU KALEV

30 JAANI Kleer
EN GARDE

JAANI Kleer
15/6

19 MARUSENKA Maryana

46 ----------
MARUSENKA Maryana

51 ----------

14 IRICIAN Urte
GAJA-DVIKOVA

IRICIAN Urte

11 ZARONSKYTË Liepa
GINTARINË Ð?PAG

54 ----------
ZARONSKYTË Liepa

43 ----------

22 KVERFELD Maria
TARTU KALEV

KVERFELD Maria

27 VASILYEVA Varvara

38 ÐIAUDVITYTË Arina
GINTARINË Ð?PAG

VASILYEVA Varvara
15/14

59 ----------

6 BABENKO Erika 
DBJSS

BABENKO Erika 

7 PROOSVÄLI Anneli
EN GARDE

58 ----------
PROOSVÄLI Anneli

39 ----------

26 AIT Amelia
SBSK

AIT Amelia

23 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria
PÕHJAKOTKAS

42 ----------
LUDIKAINEN Anna Ma

55 ----------

10 KAPITONENKO Polina
SBSK

KAPITONENKO Polina

15 AUS Sandra
TALLINNA MÕÕK

50 ----------
AUS Sandra

47 ----------

18 PROSINA Sofija
RIGAS 3.BJSS

PROSINA Sofija

31 LAASIK Madli
EN GARDE

34 BEGINSKAITË Aneta
FECHTAVIMO AKAD

BEGINSKAITË Aneta
15/10

63 ----------

2 RINGE Glorija 
DBJSS

RINGE Glorija 
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15/8
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Table of 8

1 NARBUTAITË Monika
GAJA-DVIKOVA

8 RAZECONOKA Valerija 
DBJSS

RAZECONOKA Valerij
15/12

5 PROKOPOVIÈ Karina
GINTARINË Ð?PAG

4 BOBROVA Elizaveta
SBSK

BOBROVA Elizaveta
15/8

3 ANIS Dinara
TALLINNA MÕÕK

6 BABENKO Erika 
DBJSS

BABENKO Erika 
15/7

7 PROOSVÄLI Anneli
EN GARDE

2 PROSINA Sofija
RIGAS 3.BJSS

PROOSVÄLI Anneli
12/11

Semi-finals

BOBROVA Elizaveta
15/9

BABENKO Erika 
15/12

Final

BOBROVA Elizaveta
15/8
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

GEITUNG Jonn-Terje NOR 1 4 1 0

HANSTEIN Jaanus EST 1 4 0 1

JANCEVICA Aleksandra LAT 1 3 1 0

MICHNOVIC Loreta LTU 1 4 0 0

PÄÄKÖNEN Juhani FIN 1 4 0 0

PIRHONEN Mika FIN 1 4 0 0

PRAGI Marika EST 1 3 1 0

SVENSSON Mats SWE 1 4 1 2


